

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/139
Date request received:	10/05/2017
Date request responded to:	06/06/2017
Category:	Contracts
Tags:	The Priory Group, cost, spend

Request Detail:

Please provide:

1. The total amount spent on contracts with The Priory Group, broken down by year since 2012.
2. The total amount spent on contracts with groups/consortia including The Priory Group, broken down by year since 2012

Please include the nature of each contract

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

Questions 1 & 2

12/13 - £1,395,867.60

13/14 - £2,623,306.25

14/15 - £3,692,367.12

15/16 - £5,388,300.06

16/17 - £3,275,640.94